

Mini Twin Roll Selection, 5 different sorts (Item no. 10)

Peppercorn mini twin roll

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, water, RYE FLOUR, yeast, salt, MUSTARD GRAIN, WHEAT SEMOLINA, rapeseed oil, pepper flakes, pepper (0.5%), chives, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, MALTED WHEAT FLOUR, parsley, FLOUR OF MUSTARD, WHEAT GERM, acerola powder
May contain: EGG AND -PRODUCTS, SOYA, MILK, SESAME

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, MUSTARD AND -PRODUCTS

Mini Twin Roll Selection, 5 different sorts (Item no. 10)

sunflower - mini twin roll

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, water, sunflower seeds (6%), linseed, yeast, salt, WHEAT roasted MALT FLOUR, rapeseed oil, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, acerola juice concentrate
May contain: EGG AND -PRODUCTS, SOYA, MILK, SESAME

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS

Mini Twin Roll Selection, 5 different sorts (Item no. 10)

Mustard seed - mini twin roll

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, water, RYE FLOUR, MUSTARD GRAIN (6,9%), yeast, salt, WHEAT SEMOLINA, rapeseed oil, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, MALTED WHEAT FLOUR, WHEAT GERM, acerola powder

May contain: EGG AND -PRODUCTS, SOYA, MILK, SESAME

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, MUSTARD AND -PRODUCTS

Mini Twin Roll Selection, 5 different sorts (Item no. 10)

Wheat/natur mini twin roll

Ingredients

, WHEAT FLOUR, water, RYE FLOUR, salt, yeast, rapeseed oil, WHEAT SEMOLINA, Malted Barley Flour, Malted Wheat Flour, WHEAT GERM, WHEAT GLUTEN, acerola powder

May contain: EGG AND -PRODUCTS, SOYA, MILK, SESAME

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS

Mini Twin Roll Selection, 5 different sorts (Item no. 10)

Rye double - mini twin roll

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, RYE FLOUR (25,8%), water, MALTED BARLEY extract, yeast, salt, rapeseed oil, WHEAT SEMOLINA, MALTED BARLEY, DRIED RYE SOUR DOUGH, WHEAT GLUTEN, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, acerola juice concentrate
May contain: EGG AND -PRODUCTS, SOYA, MILK, SESAME

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS